Modules
Item number Number of slots Contact type Number of contacts Rated current (A)
GMRM-BM-01 1
GMRM-1000-200-1PHC-02 2 Pin 1 200
GMRM-1000-200-1SHC-02 2 Socket 1 200
GMRM-830-100-1PKC-01 1 Pin 1 100
GMRM-830-100-1SKC-01 1 Socket 1 100
GMRM-1000-100-2PKC-02 2 Pin 2 100
GMRM-1000-100-2SKC-02 2 Socket 2 100
GMRM-1000-70-2P-01 1 Pin 2 70
GMRM-1000-70-2S-01 1 Socket 2 70
GMRM-1000-40-2PCC-01 1 Pin 2 40
GMRM-1000-40-2SCC-01 1 Socket 2 40
GMRM-690-40-3PCC-01 1 Pin 3 40
GMRM-690-40-3SCC-01 1 Socket 3 40
GMRM-830-40-4PCC-01 1 Pin 4 40
GMRM-830-40-4SCC-01 1 Socket 4 40
GMRM-5000-40-2PCC-02 2 Pin 2 40
GMRM-5000-40-2SCC-02 2 Socket 2 40
GMRM-5000-16-2PEC-02 2 Pin 2 16
GMRM-5000-16-2SEC-02 2 Socket 2 16
GMRM-500-16-6PEC-01 1 Pin 6 16
GMRM-500-16-6SEC-01 1 Socket 6 16
GMRM-830-16-6PEC-01 1 Pin 6 16
GMRM-830-16-6SEC-01 1 Socket 6 16
GMRM-400-16-5P-S-01 1 Pin 5 16
GMRM-400-16-5S-S-01 1 Socket 5 16
GMRM-400-16-8PEC-01 1 Pin 8 16
GMRM-400-16-8SEC-01 1 Socket 8 16
GMRM-500-16-20PEC-02 2 Pin 20 16
GMRM-500-16-20SEC-02 2 Socket 20 16
GMRM-250-10-12PZC-01 1 Pin 12 10
GMRM-250-10-12SZC-01 1 Socket 12 10
GMRM-160-10-17PZC-01 1 Pin 17 10
GMRM-160-10-17SZC-01 1 Socket 17 10
GMRM-150-10-42PZC-02 2 Pin 42 10
GMRM-150-10-42SZC-02 2 Socket 42 10
GMRM-MB-8PZC-AMG 1 Pin 8 (2 x 4) 10
GMRM-MB-8SZC-AMG 1 Socket 8 (2 x 4) 10
GMRM-MBE-8SZC-AMG 1 Socket 8 (2 x 4) 10
GMRM-MBE-8PZC-AMG 1 Pin 8 (2 x 4) 10
GMRM-GB-8PSC-AMG 1 Pin 8 (4 x 2) 5
GMRM-GB-8SSC-AMG 1 Socket 8 (4 x 2) 5
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954
Geroldswil
info@gimota.ch +41 44 749 30 10 +41 44 749 30 15
Modules • Page 1 • 4/5/2026 2:21 AM
GMRM-GBE-8PSC-AMG 1 Pin 8 (4 x 2) 5
GMRM-GBE-8SSC-AMG 1 Socket 8 (4 x 2) 5
GMRM-50-4-25PSC-01 1 Pin 25 4
GMRM-50-4-25SSC-01 1 Socket 25 4
GMRM-AQC-2P-02 2 Q-CoaX 2 Module
GMRM-AQC-2S-02 2 Q-CoaX 2 Module
GMRM-50-10-4PZC-AQC Pin 4 + SH 10
GMRM-50-10-4SZC-AQC Socket 4 + SH 10
GMRM-50-5-8PSC-AQC Pin 8 + SH 5
GMRM-50-5-8SSC-AQC Socket 8 + SH 10
Item number Number of slots Contact type Number of contacts Rated current (A)
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954
Geroldswil
info@gimota.ch +41 44 749 30 10 +41 44 749 30 15
Modules • Page 2 • 4/5/2026 2:21 AM